
Stop Location AM Time PM Time

GAUDALUPE / VALLEY VIEW ROUTE # 18 ROUTE # 18

Cothrin Ranch Rd 7:00 2:44

Berkshire Dr @  bus loop 7:10 2:53

Lake Hills & Bonita Dr 7:26 3:29

Gaudalupe Dr & Encina Dr 7:30 3:33

Francisco Dr & Templeton 7:33 3:36

Kensington & Village Center Dr 7:37 3:40

Malcolm Dixon & Arroyo Vista Rd 7:41 3:21

Malcolm Dixon & Hickok Rd 7:43 3:16

Serrano PKWY & Greenview Dr 7:52 3:04

Beckett Dr & Preston Way 7:57 3:05

Sunset MHP - Valley View @ Electric Box 8:12 2:56

2200 Valley View 8:05 2:35

ORHS Bus Stops


